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LUNCH 

WELCOME AND REMARKS 

 

 

 

REMARKS 

 

 

 

FINANCING AN EDUCATION 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INTRODUCTION OF STUDENT SPEAKERS 

 

REMARKS 

 

 

 

 

 

CONTINUING TO GROW 

 

 

 

REMEMBERING MILDRED ELIZABETH ENGLISH 
 

 

CLOSING REMARKS 

 

 

Janet Daniel 

Director, Office of Adult Students and Evening 
Services 

 

Dr. Joan F. Lorden 

Provost and Vice Chancellor for Academic 
Affairs 

 

Bruce Blackmon 

Director, Office of Financial Aid 

 
 

 

 

 

Janet Daniel 

 

Conni Branscom 

Carol A. Douglas Endowed Scholarship for 
Reentry Students 

 

Jason M. Solomon 

James William Kirk Scholarship 
 

Tom Sills 

The Carol Ann Douglas and Stephen D. Sills 
Scholarship 

 

Janet Daniel 
 

 

Janet Daniel 

 

 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR GENEROUS SUPPORT OF THE ADULT STUDENT SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM. 

Scholarship Ceremony 2019-2020 



ADVANCING THE DREAM 

Edith Herron 

Crystal Hunter 

Merab Smith 

ALTRUSA VIOLA BILLUE SCHOLARSHIP 

Brittney Kent 

ALTRUSA BONNIE CONE SCHOLARSHIP 

Riley McKeough 

ALTRUSA MILDRED ENGLISH SCHOLARSHIP  

Erin Jebsen 

ALTRUSA BETTIE MCEWEN SCHOLARSHIP 

Lydiah Nyamisoa 

ANDERSEN NONTRADITIONAL SCHOLARSHIP FOR      
WOMEN’S EDUCATION AND RETRAINING 

Cindy Solorzano 

KATHI M. BAUCOM REENTRY STUDENT SCHOLARSHIP 

Megan Gregory 

ELISABETH A. BRIDGEWATER SCHOLARSHIP 

Melissa Hooper 

VIRGINIA D. BUFKIN SCHOLARSHIP FOR                            
NON-TRADITIONAL STUDENTS 

Emily Kidd 

CAROL A. DOUGLAS ENDOWED SCHOLARSHIP FOR 
REENTRY STUDENTS 

Blake Bohn 

Conni Branscom 

Johnathan Cromwell 

Roberto Escobar 

James Hall 

Sharon Haywood 

Britney Lussier 

Edward Mageto 

Tyler Ratliff 

Amina Robinson 

Whitney Steckman 

Ana Velez 

RUTH MOSS EASTERLING SCHOLARSHIP 

Diane Richardson 

FRIENDS OF UNC CHARLOTTE SCHOLARSHIP 

Erica Drummond 

Joel Sawyer 

GRATITUDE ENDOWMENT SCHOLARSHIP 

Jamie Bluto 

Lauren Brazell 

Hari Chamlagai 

Tavarus Cherry 

David Dillworth 

Aidan Haynes 

Nicholas Hewitt 

Tara Newman 

Galyna Petkas 

Jason Scianno 

Kevin Terrell 

ROBERT AND JAN-RAE HALL SCHOLARSHIP 

Amber Spivey 

JAMES WILLIAM KIRK SCHOLARSHIP 

Jason Solomon 

JAMES S. MCCORMACK SCHOLARSHIP 

Christopher DeWitt 

BETTIE WEIR MCEWEN SCHOLARSHIP 

Bobbie Benton 

Daniel Culpepper 

Michael Finney 

MR. CARL J. MCEWEN SCHOLARSHIP 

Benjamin Tillotson 

MRS. CARL J. MCEWEN SCHOLARSHIP 

Jessica Mazur 

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF WOMEN BUSINESS OWNERS, 
CHARLOTTE, SUSAN Z. AINSWORTH SCHOLARSHIP 

Victoria Breneman 

Scholarships & Recipients 



Scholarships & Recipients 

 
OASES REENTRY SCHOLARSHIP 

Jon Venable 

OSHER REENTRY SCHOLARSHIP 

Richard Allen 

Matthew Argonauta 

Forest Atchison 

Frederika Atkociunas 

Michelle Bolick 

Kenneth Brasington 

Shannon Burpeau 

Jessica Cochran 

Christopher Davis 

Kelley Fluharty 

Nicholas Gordon  

Brittany Harris 

William Harris 

Adam Hipp 

Alison Ivester 

John Jones 

Kristina Love 

Robert Mady 

Nicolas Marecos 

Kiara McClendon 

William McCormick 

Caitlin McGovern 

Charles McLendon 

Jennifer Minnis 

Megan Mitchem 

Leah Palmer-Licht 

Ashley Perry 

Megan Poe 

Justin Reynolds 

Frederick Rhew 

Rebecca Ries 

Jasmine Rodriguez 

Barbara Saboe 

Mark Sealey 

Shaarait Tabora 

Henok Woldeselassie 

Courtney Woods 

Cindy Xiong 

PHILANTHROPIC EDUCATION ORGANIZATION             
SCHOLARSHIP CHAPTER CC 

Katherine O’Reilly 

Shaneka Rickenbacker 

Saché Thomas 

FRAN AND DAVID TAYLOR NON-TRADITIONAL STUDENT  
SCHOLARSHIP 

Calvin Brown 

Alfonza Hamilton 

Meshia Jackson 

SARAH HOADLEY WILSON SCHOLARSHIP FOR                  
NON-TRADITIONAL STUDENTS 

Brittney Kent 

WOMEN INITIATING AND NURTURING GROWTH 
THROUGH SCHOLARSHIPS 

Margaret Burgan 

Traci Cameron 

Jennifer DiMola 

Sharon Floyd 

Lisa Harris 

Kayla Perry 

 

 

 

 



Scholars by College 2019-2020 

BELK COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 

Frederika Atkociunas 

Blake Bohn 

Christopher DeWitt 

Roberto Escobar 

Emily Kidd 

Ashley Perry 

Galyna Petkas 

Justin Reynolds 

Frederick Rhew 

Shaneka Rickenbacker 

Rebecca Ries 

Amina Robinson 

Saché Thomas 

Cindy Xiong 

CATO COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 

Conni Branscom 

Victoria Breneman 

Calvin Brown 

Shannon Burpeau 

Jennifer DiMola 

Nicholas Gordon 

James Hall 

Jessica Mazur 

Leah Palmer-Licht 

Kevin Terrell 

Courtney Woods 

COLLEGE OF ARTS + ARCHITECTURE 

Margaret Burgan 

Jennifer Minnis 

Benjamin Tillotson 

COLLEGE OF COMPUTING AND  
INFORMATICS 

Richard Allen 

Lauren Brazell 

Hari Chamlagai 

Daniel Culpepper 

William Harris 

Adam Hipp 

William McCormick 

Kayla Perry 

Jasmine Rodriguez 

Barbara Saboe 

COLLEGE OF HEALTH AND HUMAN  
SERVICES 

Michelle Bolick 

Tavarus Cherry 

Johnathan Cromwell 

Aidan Haynes 

Lydiah Nyamisoa 

Katherine O’Reilly 

Justin Reynolds 

Diane Richardson 

Jason Scianno 

Henok Woldeselassie 

COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS AND SCIENCES 

Matthew Argonauta 

Bobbie Benton 

Jamie Bluto 

Kenneth Brasington 

Traci Cameron 

Christopher Davis 

Christopher DeWitt 

Erica Drummond 

Michael Finney 

Sharon Floyd 

Kelley Fluharty 

Megan Gregory 

Alfonza Hamilton 

Brittany Harris 

Lisa Harris 

Sharon Haywood 

Edith Herron 

Nicholas Hewitt 

Melissa Hooper 

Crystal Hunter 

Alison Ivester 

Meshia Jackson 

Brittney Kent 

Kristina Love 

Britney Lussier 

Robert Mady 

Edward Mageto 

Nicolas Marecos 

Caitlin McGovern 

Riley McKeough 

Charles McLendon 

Megan Mitchem 

Megan Poe 

Tyler Ratliff 

Mark Sealey 

Merab Smith 

Cindy Solorzano 

Amber Spivey 

Whitney Steckman 

Ana Velez 

Jon Venable 

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 

Jessica Cochran 

Kiara McClendon 

WILLIAM STATES LEE COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING 

Forest Atchison 

David Dillworth 

Erin Jebsen 

John Jones 

Tara Newman 

Joel Sawyer 

Jason Solomon 

Shaarait Tabora 



GRADUATES 
Congratulations are extended to the 2018 - 2019 scholarship recipients who earned their  

         degrees at UNC Charlotte! 

ALTRUSA VIOLA BILLUE SCHOLARSHIP 

Jessica McGill, College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 

ALTRUSA BONNIE CONE SCHOLARSHIP 

Nolan Blake, College of Computing and Informatics 

ALTRUSA BETTIE MCEWEN SCHOLARSHIP 

Sarah Davis, College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 

ANDERSEN NONTRADITIONAL SCHOLARSHIP FOR  

WOMENS’S  EDUCATION AND RETRAINING  

TJ Brinkman, College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 

Courtney Mayo, Cato College of Education 

KATHI M. BAUCOM REENTRY STUDENT SCHOLARSHIP 

Ryan Sgroi, College of Health and Human Sciences 

CAROL A. DOUGLAS ENDOWED SCHOLARSHIP FOR 
REENTRY STUDENTS 

Fabienne Francis, Cato College of Education 

Galyna Pektas, Belk College of Business 

Anna Thorpe, College of Liberal Arts and Sciences  

GRATITUDE ENDOWMENT SCHOLARSHIP 

Mohammed Al Sheehany, William States Lee College of 
Engineering 

Zachary Burdick, College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 

Tracy Creech, Cato College of Education 

Patricia Martelly, Cato College of Education 

Courtney Mayo, Cato College of Education 

Albert Sanchez, William States Lee College of Engineering 

BETTIE WEIR MCEWEN SCHOLARSHIP 

Jesus Brito, Belk College of Business 

MR. CARL J. MCEWEN SCHOLARSHIP 

Joe Mason, Belk College of Business 

MRS. CARL J. MCEWEN SCHOLARSHIP 

Tina Riddle, College of Health and Human Services 

JAMES S. MCCORMACK SCHOLARSHIP  

Laura Jackson, College of Health and Human Services 

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF WOMEN BUSINESS OWNERS, 
CHARLOTTE, SUSAN Z. AINSWORTH SCHOLARSHIP 

Adianez Melendez, College of Health and Human Services 

OSHER REENTRY SCHOLARSHIP  

Nicholas Brady, College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 

Matthew Cole, Belk College of Business 

Andrea Diaz, Cato College of Education 

David Dillworth, William States Lee College of Engineering 

Laura Jackson,  College of Health and Human Services 

Jacqueline Klein, College of Health and Human Services 

Nizar Mamouni, College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 

Mike Martinez, College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 

Nicholas Rawlings, College of Art + Architecture 

Jason Scianno, College of Health and Human Services 

Cera Sokolowski, Belk College of Business 

John Strudel, William States Lee College of Engineering 

PHILANTHROPIC EDUCATION ORGANIZATION          
SCHOLARSHIP CHAPTER CC 

Maria Paulina Handschu, College of Computing and Infor-
matics 

FRAN AND DAVID TAYLOR NON-TRADITIONAL STUDENT 
SCHOLARSHIP  

Cornell Dubose, College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 

SARAH HOADLEY WILSON SCHOLARSHIP FOR                
NON-TRADITIONAL STUDENTS 

Anneliese Billings, Belk College of Business 

WOMEN INITIATING AND NURTURING GROWTH 
THROUGH SCHOLARSHIPS  

Shirley Sherwood, College of Health and Human Services 

Rachel Stines, College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 


